
SRI SATHYA SAI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021

PARTICULARS SCHEDULE
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INCOME

Fees and Other Collection
Other lncome

Hostel a/c

EXPENDITURE

Payment and Benefits to Employees
Computer Expenses

Office, Administrative & Other Expenses
Repair & Maintenance
Depreciation
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-2,36,354.22 _3,63,023.26

5,57,45,?09.32 7,40,39,420,74

3,L0,59,229.00

2,43,23,33354

4,29,O9,374.0O

5,90,135.00

l- 47,00,961.46
2,31,.102,00

4,22,t6,663.AO

121,94,781.00

5,27,76,210.00

3,93,472,00

60,46,622.03

3,74,42A,OO

67,L9,472.70 67,93,973.57

.60
EXCESS OF INCOME OVER EXPENDITURE

Bhopal
27-09-2027

PRINCIPAL
Sri Sathya Sai Coilege
For Women, Bhopat_462024

As per our report of even date
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